—_

Position Other Positions Held Special District Department Total Wages

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Chief Executive Officer Oak Valley Hospital District Hospital Administration $247,944
Vice Pres, Nursing Svcs Oak Valley Hospital District Nursing Administration $157,941
Dir, Quality & Risk Management Oak Valley Hospital District Quality Assurance $153,569
Dir, Clinics & Business Devt Oak Valley Hospital District Hospital Administration $150,435
Dir, Pharmacy Oak Valley Hospital District Pharmacy Store $147,157
Mgr, Laboratory Oak Valley Hospital District Laboratory $136,041
Vp, Human Resources Oak Valley Hospital District Personnel $135,291
Administrator - Care Center Oak Valley Hospital District Ovcc Admin $135,059
Pharmacist Oak Valley Hospital District Pharmacy Store $129,850
Nurse Practitioner Oak Valley Hospital District Prenatal Clinic $124,794
Mgr, Emergency Oak Valley Hospital District Emergency Service $121,070
Asst Mgr, Laboratory Oak Valley Hospital District Laboratory $116,422
Rn - Certified Oak Valley Hospital District Emergency Service $112,765
Nurse Practitioner Oak Valley Hospital District Escalon Clinic $108,909
Physician Assistant Oak Valley Hospital District Occupational Health $108,548
Physician Assistant Oak Valley Hospital District Riverbank Clininc $108,027
Mgr, Surgical Services Oak Valley Hospital District Surgery & Recovery $107,663
Lab Scientist Speciality Oak Valley Hospital District Laboratory $105,821
Mgr, Information Systems Oak Valley Hospital District Information Services $105,046
Mgr, Accounting / Controller Oak Valley Hospital District General Accounting $104,929
Mgr, District Education Oak Valley Hospital District Nursing Administration $104,603
Chief Financial Officer Oak Valley Hospital District General Accounting $102,640
Rn Oak Valley Hospital District Surgery & Recovery $100,358
Rn - Certified Oak Valley Hospital District Emergency Service $100,287
Physician Assistant Oak Valley Hospital District Rural Health Clinic $100,114
Asst Mgr, Medical Surgical Oak Valley Hospital District Med/Surg Acute $99,894
Mgr, Clinical Servics Oak Valley Hospital District Laboratory $99,749
Rn Oak Valley Hospital District Surgery & Recovery $99,581
Lab Scientist Oak Valley Hospital District Laboratory $98,999
Rn - Certified Oak Valley Hospital District Emergency Service $98,471
Rn Oak Valley Hospital District Surgery & Recovery $98,419



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Dir Of Nurses - Cc

Mgr, Laboratory

Rn - Certified

Paramedic

Supv, Radiology

Rn - Certified

Physician Assistant

Mgr, Med Surg / Icu
Emt

Mgr, Nutritional Services
Rn - Certified

Paramedic

Lab Scientist

Mgr, Health Information Mgmt

Mgr, Patient Safety

Nurse Practitioner

Rn - Certified

Mgr, Patient Fin Svcs / Admit
Rn

Paramedic

Is - Meditech Project Manager
Mgr, Ambulance

Rn

Tech, Is Systems Admin

Rn

Rn

Supv, Registered Nurse

Lab Scientist

Rn

Paramedic

Rn - Certified

Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District

Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District

Ovcc Nurse Adm
Laboratory
Ambulatory Center
Oakdale Ambulance
Radiology

Surgery & Recovery
Riverbank Clininc
Med/Surg Acute
Oakdale Ambulance
Dietary

Intensive Care
Waterford Ambulance
Laboratory

Health Information
Management

Quality Assurance
Rural Health Clinic
Emergency Service
Patient Financial Services
Intensive Care
Oakdale Ambulance
Information Services
Oakdale Ambulance
Ovcc Nursing
Information Services
Intensive Care
Med/Surg Acute
Riverbank Clininc
Laboratory

Ovcc Nursing
Oakdale Ambulance

Emergency Service

$97,983
$97,678
$96,439
$95,697
$95,506
$94,337
$94,127
$93,994
$93,966
$92,810
$92,768
$92,763
$91,783
$91,703

$91,255
$90,148
$89,630
$89,500
$89,309
$89,155
$88,551
$87,509
$86,224
$85,832
$85,537
$84,430
$84,376
$83,204
$83,156
$83,034
$83,007



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Lvn Il

Paramedic

Rn - Certified

Rn

Emt

Paramedic

Rn

Engineer, Senior

Rn

Rn

Rn - Certified

Mgr, Family Support Network
Asst Mgr, Respiratory
Tech, Ultra Sound

Is - Tech Network Administrator
Nurse Practitioner

Rn

Engineer, Bio Med / Maintenance
Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn - Certified

Rn

Rn

Tech, Radiology

Rn

Nurse Practitioner

Rn

Rn

Paramedic

Rn

Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District

Surgery & Recovery
Oakdale Ambulance
Emergency Service
Med/Surg Acute
Oakdale Ambulance
Oakdale Ambulance
Emergency Service
Plant Maintenance
Ovcc Nursing
Intensive Care
Emergency Service
Family Support Grant
Respiratory-Therapy
Radiology
Information Services
Rural Health Clinic
Ovcc Nursing

Plant Maintenance
Ovcc Nursing

Ovcc Nursing
Med/Surg Acute
Surgery & Recovery
Emergency Service
Intensive Care
Intensive Care
Radiology
Med/Surg Acute
Riverbank Clininc
Endoscopy
Med/Surg Acute
Oakdale Ambulance

Ovcc Nursing

$82,875
$82,828
$82,318
$82,200
$81,684
$81,301
$80,476
$78,928
$78,547
$78,037
$77,379
$76,961
$76,723
$76,253
$75,467
$75,464
$75,076
$74,750
$74,715
$74,660
$74,425
$73,923
$73,376
$72,701
$72,516
$72,515
$71,960
$71,738
$71,547
$71,465
$71,362
$70,788



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Rn

Tech, Radiology

Rn

Rn

Sup Registered Nurse
Rn

Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District

Med/Surg Acute
Radiology

Med/Surg Acute

Ovcc Nursing

Nursing Administration

Ovcc Nursing

$70,537
$70,311
$69,796
$69,350
$68,723
$68,647



