	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Oak Valley Hospital District	Hospital Administration	\$247,944
2.	Vice Pres, Nursing Svcs		Oak Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$157,941
3.	Dir, Quality & Risk Management		Oak Valley Hospital District	Quality Assurance	\$153,569
4.	Dir, Clinics & Business Devt		Oak Valley Hospital District	Hospital Administration	\$150,435
5.	Dir, Pharmacy		Oak Valley Hospital District	Pharmacy Store	\$147,157
6.	Mgr, Laboratory		Oak Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$136,041
7.	Vp, Human Resources		Oak Valley Hospital District	Personnel	\$135,291
8.	Administrator - Care Center		Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Admin	\$135,059
9.	Pharmacist		Oak Valley Hospital District	Pharmacy Store	\$129,850
10.	Nurse Practitioner		Oak Valley Hospital District	Prenatal Clinic	\$124,794
11.	Mgr, Emergency		Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$121,070
12.	Asst Mgr, Laboratory		Oak Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$116,422
13.	Rn - Certified		Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$112,765
14.	Nurse Practitioner		Oak Valley Hospital District	Escalon Clinic	\$108,909
15.	Physician Assistant		Oak Valley Hospital District	Occupational Health	\$108,548
16.	Physician Assistant		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clininc	\$108,027
17.	Mgr, Surgical Services		Oak Valley Hospital District	Surgery & Recovery	\$107,663
18.	Lab Scientist Speciality		Oak Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$105,821
19.	Mgr, Information Systems		Oak Valley Hospital District	Information Services	\$105,046
20.	Mgr, Accounting / Controller		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Accounting	\$104,929
21.	Mgr, District Education		Oak Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$104,603
22.	Chief Financial Officer		Oak Valley Hospital District	General Accounting	\$102,640
23.	Rn		Oak Valley Hospital District	Surgery & Recovery	\$100,358
24.	Rn - Certified		Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$100,287
25.	Physician Assistant		Oak Valley Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic	\$100,114
26.	Asst Mgr, Medical Surgical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Med/Surg Acute	\$99,894
27.	Mgr, Clinical Servics		Oak Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$99,749
28.	Rn		Oak Valley Hospital District	Surgery & Recovery	\$99,581
29.	Lab Scientist		Oak Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$98,999
30.	Rn - Certified		Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$98,471
31.	Rn		Oak Valley Hospital District	Surgery & Recovery	\$98,419

32.	Dir Of Nurses - Cc	Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nurse Adm	\$97,983
33.	Mgr, Laboratory	Oak Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$97,678
34.	Rn - Certified	Oak Valley Hospital District	Ambulatory Center	\$96,439
35.	Paramedic	Oak Valley Hospital District	Oakdale Ambulance	\$95,697
36.	Supv, Radiology	Oak Valley Hospital District	Radiology	\$95,506
37.	Rn - Certified	Oak Valley Hospital District	Surgery & Recovery	\$94,337
38.	Physician Assistant	Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clininc	\$94,127
39.	Mgr, Med Surg / Icu	Oak Valley Hospital District	Med/Surg Acute	\$93,994
40.	Emt	Oak Valley Hospital District	Oakdale Ambulance	\$93,966
41.	Mgr, Nutritional Services	Oak Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$92,810
42.	Rn - Certified	Oak Valley Hospital District	Intensive Care	\$92,768
43.	Paramedic	Oak Valley Hospital District	Waterford Ambulance	\$92,763
44.	Lab Scientist	Oak Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$91,783
45.	Mgr, Health Information Mgmt	Oak Valley Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$91,703
46.	Mgr, Patient Safety	Oak Valley Hospital District	Quality Assurance	\$91,255
47.	Nurse Practitioner	Oak Valley Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic	\$90,148
48.	Rn - Certified	Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$89,630
49.	Mgr, Patient Fin Svcs / Admit	Oak Valley Hospital District	Patient Financial Services	\$89,500
50.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Intensive Care	\$89,309
51.	Paramedic	Oak Valley Hospital District	Oakdale Ambulance	\$89,155
52.	Is - Meditech Project Manager	Oak Valley Hospital District	Information Services	\$88,551
53.	Mgr, Ambulance	Oak Valley Hospital District	Oakdale Ambulance	\$87,509
54.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nursing	\$86,224
55.	Tech, Is Systems Admin	Oak Valley Hospital District	Information Services	\$85,832
56.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Intensive Care	\$85,537
57.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Med/Surg Acute	\$84,430
58.	Supv, Registered Nurse	Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clininc	\$84,376
59.	Lab Scientist	Oak Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$83,204
60.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nursing	\$83,156
61.	Paramedic	Oak Valley Hospital District	Oakdale Ambulance	\$83,034
62.	Rn - Certified	Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$83,007

63.	Lvn II	Oak Valley Hospital District	Surgery & Recovery	\$82,875
64.	Paramedic	Oak Valley Hospital District	Oakdale Ambulance	\$82,828
65.	Rn - Certified	Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$82,318
66.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Med/Surg Acute	\$82,200
67.	Emt	Oak Valley Hospital District	Oakdale Ambulance	\$81,684
68.	Paramedic	Oak Valley Hospital District	Oakdale Ambulance	\$81,301
69.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$80,476
70.	Engineer, Senior	Oak Valley Hospital District	Plant Maintenance	\$78,928
71.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nursing	\$78,547
72.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Intensive Care	\$78,037
73.	Rn - Certified	Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$77,379
74.	Mgr, Family Support Network	Oak Valley Hospital District	Family Support Grant	\$76,961
75.	Asst Mgr, Respiratory	Oak Valley Hospital District	Respiratory-Therapy	\$76,723
76.	Tech, Ultra Sound	Oak Valley Hospital District	Radiology	\$76,253
77.	Is - Tech Network Administrator	Oak Valley Hospital District	Information Services	\$75,467
78.	Nurse Practitioner	Oak Valley Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic	\$75,464
79.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nursing	\$75,076
80.	Engineer, Bio Med / Maintenance	Oak Valley Hospital District	Plant Maintenance	\$74,750
81.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nursing	\$74,715
82.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nursing	\$74,660
83.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Med/Surg Acute	\$74,425
84.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Surgery & Recovery	\$73,923
85.	Rn - Certified	Oak Valley Hospital District	Emergency Service	\$73,376
86.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Intensive Care	\$72,701
87.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Intensive Care	\$72,516
88.	Tech, Radiology	Oak Valley Hospital District	Radiology	\$72,515
89.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Med/Surg Acute	\$71,960
90.	Nurse Practitioner	Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clininc	\$71,738
91.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Endoscopy	\$71,547
92.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Med/Surg Acute	\$71,465
93.	Paramedic	Oak Valley Hospital District	Oakdale Ambulance	\$71,362
94.	Rn	Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nursing	\$70,788

95.	Rn	Oak Val	lley Hospital District	Med/Surg Acute	\$70,537
96.	Tech, Radiology	Oak Val	ley Hospital District	Radiology	\$70,311
97.	Rn	Oak Val	ley Hospital District	Med/Surg Acute	\$69,796
98.	Rn	Oak Val	ley Hospital District	Ovcc Nursing	\$69,350
99.	Sup Registered Nurse	Oak Val	lley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$68,723
100.	Rn	Oak Val	ley Hospital District	Ovcc Nursing	\$68,647